sarvi

RESULT

meas [anOte ¢

110 - 800m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 10:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 4 Start Time: 10:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 5 Start Time: 10:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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sarvi

RESULT

800m Lelaki

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 4 488 PONS (SUKMA) 2:03.93 q
CHUNG HWA
2 3 331 PRIVATE 2:51.46
SCHOOL
3 3 387 PERLIS 2:06.80
SMK KOTA .
4 3 615 PUTERI 2:19.95
TSUN JIN HIGH )
5 3 693 SCHOOL 2:33.81
6 3 860 WIPERS 2:02.54 q
SEK. MEN. KUEN .
7 3 919 CHENG 2:20.04
8 3 97 MSN SARAWAK 2:02.41 q
9 4 148 MELAKA 2:22.27
10 4 239 TENTERA DARAT 2:03.47 q
11 4 296 MSN SELANGOR 2:03.68 q
CHUNG HWA
12 4 334 PRIVATE 2:21.77
SCHOOL
KAWAN )
13 4 43 ATHLETICS 2:41.96
PAHANG
14 4 456 ELEPHANT 2:11.87
WARRIOR
15 3 484 PONS (SUKMA) 2:04.03 q
SMK KOTA .
16 4 616 PUTERI 2:14.39
TSUN JIN HIGH )
17 4 698 SCHOOL 2:39.66
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Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Heat

Bib

738

98

166

258

336

461

52

536

652

699

918

10

130

210

292

351

465

54

Name Team

PUSAT
CEMERLANG
OLAHRAGA 3

DIV

MSN SARAWAK

LITTLE GRAPPY
RUNNING CLUB

SMK SERING
KELANTAN

CHUNG HWA
PRIVATE
SCHOOL

PAHANG
ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

SMK MUTIARA
IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

PULAU PINANG

TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL

SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

MELAKA

FALCON
ATHLETICS

MSN SELANGOR
SMK ZA"BA
SSTMI

KAWAN
ATHLETICS
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Result Remark

2:18.60

2:00.52 q

2:20.71

2:19.47

2:35.40

2:05.66

2:24.87

2:23.16

2:18.58

2:40.29

2:32.13

2:31.65

2:10.14

2:20.36

2:19.28
2:11.217

2:18.25

2:09.78
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Rank

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Heat

Bib

548

658

711

741

892

295

228

294

364

232

146

906

721

664

614

60

466

369

313

863

127

725

Name Team

SMK MUTIARA
IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

PULAU PINANG

TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL

PUSAT
CEMERLANG
OLAHRAGA 3

DIV

HELP
UNIVERSITY

MSN SELANGOR
AMJAY
MSN SELANGOR

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SUPERSTAR

AMJAY
MELAKA

SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG

IPTEK
PULAU PINANG
THE BEST
MC CLUB
SSTMI
PERLIS
MSN SELANGOR
WIPERS
MELAKA

SETAPAK HSS
FIGHTERS
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Result Remark

2:19.17

2:11.97

2:25.69

2:33.36

2:09.91

2:05.02
2:18.58

2:24.80

2:10.72

2:09.96

2:03.10 q

2:24.84

2:13.25
2:04.60
2:11.211
2:15.97
2:04.32
2:17.23
2:12.88
DNS

DNS

DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
- 5 299 MSN SELANGOR DNS
POA
i 2 758 TERENGGANU DNS
BEBAS (SRl
) 1 03 DHARWIN DAVE) DNS
- 1 309 MSN SELANGOR DNS
- 3 35 OKIDAN DNS
PUSAT
CEMERLANG
- > 739 OLAHRAGA 3 DNS
DIV
- 5 866 WIPERS DNS
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